
17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.9062.58BULAlbena DENKOVA / Maxim STAVISKI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OSp31 2.5 0.80 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3.30
2
3
4

OL3
DiSt1
MiSt1

1

2.5 1 2 22 2 2 2 2 22 1
3.5 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 1
4.0

1.00
1.20
1.60 1 -1 1 2 2 2 2 1 -1 1 -1

3.50
4.70
5.60

The Judges Panel (in random order)

42.68

100-1212220 2.8010.802.0OL25

14.5 19.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

9.00

8.50
8.50

9.00 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.00

8.75 8.75 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.50 9.00 8.25 8.25 7.50
9.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.75

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

8.45

8.50
8.40

Choreography 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.50 7.750.75 8.60

Interpretation 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 7.501.50 8.65

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 42.68

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.1259.77FRAIsabelle DELOBEL / Olivier SCHOENFELDER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt21 5.2 2.00 2 1 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 2 7.20
2
3
4

OL2
OSp2
DiSt2

2

2.0 2 2 10 2 1 2 2 10 1
2.0 2 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 1
4.2

0.80
0.80
1.80 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 2

2.80
2.80
6.00

The Judges Panel (in random order)

40.65

-2-2-3-3-1-3-3-3-2-3 0.32-1-1.181.5OL15

14.9 19.12

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.50

8.00
8.50

8.00 8.00 7.00 8.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.25

8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.00
8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.25

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

7.70

8.15
8.10

Choreography 9.00 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.000.75 8.25

Interpretation 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.001.50 8.35

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 40.65

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.0059.05USATanith BELBIN / Benjamin AGOSTO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

DiSt11 3.5 1.20 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 4.70
2
3
4

OL2
OSp3
MiSt2

3

2.0 2 2 12 2 1 2 2 20 1
2.5 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 1 1
5.2

0.80
0.90
1.20 1 -1 1 2 1 2 2 0 -1 1 0

2.80
3.40
6.40

The Judges Panel (in random order)

39.05

1002111221 2.7010.702.0OL25

15.2 20.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.00

8.00
8.50

8.50 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.50

7.75 8.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.50
8.50 8.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 8.00 7.25

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

7.70

7.75
7.70

Choreography 8.50 8.00 8.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.500.75 7.65

Interpretation 8.50 9.00 8.75 8.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.501.50 8.05

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 39.05

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.4058.02CANMarie-France DUBREUIL / Patrice LAUZON 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt11 4.0 0.40 1 -2 0 1 0 1 -1 1 -1 0 0 4.40
2
3
4

OL2
OL3
OSp3

4

2.0 2 2 12 3 1 2 2 13 1
2.5 2 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 2
2.5

0.80
0.90
0.80 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1

2.80
3.40
3.30

The Judges Panel (in random order)

39.62

1012110111 4.5011.003.5DiSt15

14.5 18.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.00

7.50
7.75

7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.00 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.25 7.75

8.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.00 7.75
8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 8.50 8.00 7.50 8.00

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

7.80

7.70
7.80

Choreography 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.50 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.50 8.000.75 8.05

Interpretation 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.75 7.75 7.25 8.00 8.75 7.75 7.75 8.001.50 8.15

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 39.62

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

16.6051.11RUSSvetlana KULIKOVA / Vitali NOVIKOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt11 4.0 1.20 1 -1 1 2 1 1 2 -1 1 1 1 5.20
2
3
4

OL2
OSp2
DiSt1

5

2.0 1 1 12 2 1 1 1 11 1
2.0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1
3.5

0.50
0.50
0.40 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

2.50
2.50
3.90

The Judges Panel (in random order)

34.51

1121110111 2.5020.502.0OL25

13.5 16.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.00

7.25
7.00

5.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 5.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25

6.00 7.00 6.25 6.75 5.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75
6.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 5.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

6.70

6.70
6.95

Choreography 7.00 6.00 7.25 6.75 7.00 5.50 7.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.000.75 7.00

Interpretation 7.50 6.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 5.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.001.50 7.10

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 34.51

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.7041.89FRARoxane PETETIN / Mathieu JOST 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL21 2.0 0.60 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2.60
2
3
4

DiSt1
MiSt1
OSp1

6

3.5 1 1 01 1 -1 0 0 01 1
4.0 0 -1 0 0 1 -1 1 -2 0 0 0
1.5

0.40
0.00
0.10 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

3.90
4.00
1.60

The Judges Panel (in random order)

28.19

00001-10010 1.6000.101.5OL15

12.5 13.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00

5.75
6.25

4.50 6.25 6.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 4.75

4.25 5.75 6.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 6.50 5.50 5.25 4.50
5.00 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

5.65

5.40
5.75

Choreography 6.00 4.50 5.75 6.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.25 4.750.75 5.80

Interpretation 6.25 5.25 5.50 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.001.50 5.65

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.19

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

13.5041.53AZEKristin FRASER / Igor LUKANIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt11 4.0 -0.40 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 3.60
2
3
4

OL2
OL3
OSp1

7

2.0 0 0 -10 0 1 1 0 00 0
2.5 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
1.5

0.10
0.20
0.10 0 -2 -1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 -1

2.10
2.70
1.60

The Judges Panel (in random order)

28.03

0011000001 3.5010.003.5DiSt15

13.5 13.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50

6.00
6.50

4.00 4.75 5.25 6.25 5.00 3.75 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00

5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 4.75
5.00 0.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 4.50

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

5.00

5.70
5.55

Choreography 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 4.500.75 5.85

Interpretation 6.00 4.75 5.25 6.25 6.50 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 4.501.50 5.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 28.03

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

14.6040.97FRANathalie PECHALAT / Fabien BOURZAT 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt11 4.0 0.40 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 4.40
2
3
4

OL2
OSp2
DiSt1

8

2.0 0 0 01 1 1 1 0 00 0
2.0 0 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1
3.5

0.20
0.00
0.60 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 -1 0 -1 1

2.20
2.00
4.10

The Judges Panel (in random order)

26.37

0001110111 1.9010.401.5OL15

13.0 14.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00

5.75
6.25

4.50 5.00 6.00 4.50 5.00 6.25 6.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

4.75 4.75 6.25 4.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 4.75
5.00 5.00 6.50 4.25 5.25 6.25 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

5.30

5.20
5.30

Choreography 6.50 4.50 5.25 6.50 4.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.250.75 5.45

Interpretation 6.75 5.00 5.00 6.00 4.75 5.00 6.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.251.50 5.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.37

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.7037.38ARMAnastasia GREBENKINA / Vazgen AZROJAN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL11 1.5 0.30 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.80
2
3
4

MiSt1
OSp2
DiSt1

9

4.0 0 0 10 0 0 -1 -1 0-1 0
2.0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1
3.5

-0.20
-0.10
0.20 0 1 1 -1 1 0 -1 1 0 0 0

3.80
1.90
3.70

The Judges Panel (in random order)

24.68

0000100000 1.5000.001.5OL15

12.5 12.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00

5.00
5.50

4.00 4.75 5.75 5.50 4.50 4.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.00

3.75 4.50 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 6.00 4.50 4.75 4.00
4.50 4.75 6.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.25 5.25 4.25

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

4.90

4.85
5.05

Choreography 5.50 4.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.75 4.00 5.75 4.25 5.00 4.000.75 5.05

Interpretation 6.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50 4.25 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.001.50 4.90

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 24.68

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.7035.06UKRMariana KOZLOVA / Sergei BARANOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt11 4.0 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 0 3.40
2
3
4

OSp2
OL1
DiSt1

10

2.0 0 -1 01 1 0 0 0 01 -1
1.5 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3.5

-0.10
0.20

-0.40 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 0

1.90
1.70
3.10

The Judges Panel (in random order)

23.36

111-11100-11 1.6000.101.5OL15

12.5 11.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.75

5.50
5.50

5.00 4.50 6.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.25

4.75 4.00 5.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.00
5.25 4.25 6.25 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.75 5.25 4.25

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

4.65

4.45
4.60

Choreography 5.75 4.75 4.00 6.00 4.25 5.25 5.50 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.250.75 4.70

Interpretation 5.75 5.50 4.25 6.00 4.50 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.75 5.25 4.501.50 4.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 23.36

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

11.5032.85ITAAlessia AURELI / Andrea VATURI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

MiSt11 4.0 -1.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.60
2
3
4

OL3
OSp2
DiSt1

11

2.5 1 0 11 0 2 1 1 00 0
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
3.5

0.30
0.10

-1.00 0 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

2.80
2.10
2.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

21.35

00-1-1000000 1.5000.001.5OL15

13.5 11.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.25

4.75
5.50

3.75 3.75 5.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 5.00 3.75 4.50 3.75

3.75 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 5.25 4.00 4.50 3.50
4.25 3.75 6.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 3.75

Factor 

1.00

1.00
0.75

4.15

4.30
4.25

Choreography 5.50 4.75 4.00 5.75 4.50 4.50 3.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 3.750.75 4.35

Interpretation 5.75 4.75 4.25 5.75 4.50 4.00 3.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.001.50 4.30

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 21.35

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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